The borrower’s attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the
secured assets.

Description of the Immovable Property:-

a) 22.01.2024
b) 09.05.2024
c)A/c. No.
13410610002407 (TL)
Rs.5,76,320.64 (Rupees
Five Lakh Seventy Six
Thousand Three Hundred
Twenty & Paisa Sixty Four
Only) ason 22-01-2024
and further interest,
incidental expenses,
costs & charges etc.
thereon.

SALT LAKE ZONAL OFFICE

3 & 4 DD Block, Salt Lake, Sector-I
First Floor, Kolkata-700 064

Appendix-IV, Rule 8(1),

(For Immovable Property)